Links | How to Order | FAQ | Contact Us
White Gift Natural Kraft Color Gift Specialty
Presentation
Clear Top
View-it Jewelry Apparel
Natural Kraft Gift Boxes
Natural Kraft gift boxes come in both 1pc and 2pc styles and are available in an excellent size availability.
* Inquire about our extensive selection of 2-piece Lock
Corner Kraft Gift Boxes
Product Code Size Carton Pack
BX-GR222 2" x 2" x 2" 200
BX-GR332 3" x 3" x 2" 100
BX-GR333 3" x 3" x 3" 100
BX-GR442 4" x 4" x 2" 100
BX-GR444 4" x 4" x 4" 100
BX-GR553 5" x 5" x 3" 100
BX-GR644 6" x 4-1/2" x 4-1/2" 100
BX-GR664 6" x 6" x 4" 100
BX-GR666 6" x 6" x 6" 100
BX-GR661 6-1/2" x 6-1/2" x 1-5/8" (2-pc. pop-up) 100
BX-GR777 7" x 7" x 7" 100
BX-GR882 8-1/2" x 8-1/2" x 2" 100
BX-GR883 8" x 8" x 3-1/2" 100
BX-GR888 8" x 8" x 8-1/2" 50
BX-GR944 9" x 4-1/2" x 4-1/2" 100
BX-GR995 9" x 9" x 5-1/2" 50
BX-GR1054 10" x 5" x 4" 100
BX-GR10106 10" x 10" x 6" 50